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		  Half	 Bottle	

Crémant de Loire, Brut Réserve NV, Langlois, France   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   ~	 65.00
Louis Pommery Brut, NV, Hampshire, England   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    ~	 88.00
Pommery Brut Royal NV  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  52.00	 92.00
Ayala Rosé Majeur NV   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   ~	 96.00
Pol Roger Brut Réserve NV  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   ~	 115.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée NV  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    ~	 120.00
Billecart-Salmon Rosé NV  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     ~	 130.00
Pommery Blanc de Blancs NV  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     ~	 140.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut NV  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   ~	 160.00
Bollinger Grande Année 2015  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    ~	 260.00
Pommery Cuvée Louise 2006  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . ~	 280.00 
Dom Pérignon 2013  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     ~ 	 330.00
Krug Grande Cuvée  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  215.00 	 395.00

CHAMPAGNE  AND SPARKLING

MAGNUMS

Pommery Brut Royal NV   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    182.00
~

Pouilly Fumé, Domaine Thibault, Loire Valley, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   130.00
Chablis 1er Cru, Vaulorent, Nathalie & Gilles Fèvre, Burgundy, France 2021   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .       185.00

~
 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Les Olivets, Roger Sabon, Rhône Valley, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  150.00
 Château La Tour de By, Médoc Cru Bourgeois, Bordeaux, France 2016   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   155.00
Gevrey-Chambertin, Clos Village, Domaine Philippe Livera Burgundy, France 2018   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  220.00

100ml
	 Glass	 Bottle

Foneseca Unfilered LBV Port 2019  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 12.50	 62.00 750ml

Fonseca 10 yo Tawny Port  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 16.50	 55.00 500ml

Fonseca Vintage Port 1992  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    28.00	 195.00 750ml

PORT

100ml

	 Glass	 Bottle

Moscato d’Asti di Strevi, Contero, Piemonte, Italy 2024    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  10.50	 65.00 750ml

Coteaux du Layon, Chaume, Domaine des Forges, Loire Valley, France 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    11.25	 52.00 500ml

Grüner Veltiner, Beeranauslee, Umathum, Burgenland, Austria 2021   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  19.50	 69.25 375ml

Sauternes, Chateau Filhot, 2eme Cru Classe, Bordeaux, France 2016   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  23.00	 74.25 375ml

Tokaji, Aszú,  6 Puttonyos, Dobogó, Hungary 2018  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 27.00	 120.00 500ml

DESSERT

The Wolseley, The Wolseley City, Brasserie Zédel, Colbert, Fischer’s, Soutine, Bellanger, Manzi’s 
www.thewolseleyhospitalitygroup.com 

the wolseley hospitality group 

A smaller glass size of 125ml is available for all wines sold by the glass 
All wines contain sulphites and some may contain allergens 

Please inform your server if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs

Vintages are subject to change.



~ PAGE ONE~

	 		  Glass

Crémant de Loire, Brut Réserve, NV, Langlois, France .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   14.75
Louis Pommery, England, Brut NV, Hampshire, England   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     19.25

BY THE GLASS & CARAFE

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

WHITE

150ml

150ml

175ml 500ml
Glass Carafe

Moulin de Gassac, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 10.25	 25.25
Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah, Domaine Montrose, IGP Pays d’Oc,   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 11.25	 26.00 
Languedoc, France, 2024
Tempranillo, Hacienda López de Haro, Bodega Classica, Rioja, Spain 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 13.00	 32.50
Corbières Tradition, Château la Bastide, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  13.25	 33.00
Pinot Noir, IGP Oc, La Foule, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  13.75	 34.75
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Fantini Farnese, Abruzzo, Italy 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    14.25	 36.00
Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Rafaèl, Tommasi, Veneto, Italy 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 15.50	 38.75
Cahors Malbec, Héritage, Château du Cèdre, South West, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 16.50	 41.00
Cotes du Rhone, Les Abeilles Rouge, Jean-Luc Colombo, Rhône Valley, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .  17.25	 43.00
Brouilly, Château de Pierreux, Beaujolais, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 18.50	 46.25
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Lebreuil, Burgundy, France 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 20.25	 49.00
Rioja Crianza, Biga de Luberri, Rioja, Spain 2019   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 21.50	 54.00
Château La Tour de By, Médoc, Bordeaux, France 2014  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    23.00	 58.00

RED
175ml

Glass Carafe

175ml
Glass Carafe

L’Ostal Rose, IGP Pays d’Oc, Famille Cazes, Languedoc, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    14.25	 35.00
Sancerre Rosé, Domaine Dezat, Loire Valley, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    17.75	 44.00 
Côtes de Provence Rosé, Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans, Provence, France 2024   .  21.25	 51.00 

ROSÉ

Pommery Brut Royal NV   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      20.25
Ayala Rosé Majeur NV  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     22.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée NV  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      26.00
Pommery Blanc de Blancs NV   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   28.00

Glass

Trebbiano Garganega, Ponte Pietra, Veneto, Italy 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 10.25	 25.25
Sauvignon Blanc, IGP Pays d’Oc, Vin du Marche,   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    11.75	 29.00 
Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2024
Rioja Blanco, Pharos, Bodega Classica, Rioja, Spain 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    12.00	 29.75
Picpoul de Pinet, Château de la Mirande, Languedoc, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    12.50	 31.25
Viognier, Cazal Viel, Pays d’Oc, Languedoc, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  13.25	 34.00
Grüner Veltliner, Lois, Weingut Loimer, Kamptal, Austria 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    14.50	 36.00
Chardonnay, IGP Oc, L’Ostal, Famille Cazes, Languedoc, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    15.25	 38.00
Sauvignon de Touraine, Domaine Guy Allion, Loire Valley, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  16.50	 41.00
Riesling Trocken, Schnait, Weingut Knauss, Remstal, Germany 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    18.75	 47.00
Mâcon-Uchizy, Domaine Talmard, Burgundy, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 19.00	 47.50
Sancerre, Domaine Arnaud et Stephanie Dezat, Loire Valley, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    21.25	 53.00
Chablis, Domaine Nathalie et Gilles Fèvre, Burgundy, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    21.75	 54.50

500ml

500ml
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Trebbiano Garganega, Ponte Pietra, Veneto, Italy 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   35.75
Sauvignon Blanc, IGP Pays d’Oc, Vin du Marche, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .     38.75
Rioja Blanco, Pharos, Bodega Classica, Rioja, Spain 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   40.50
Sémillon/Sauvignon Blanc, Château Haut-Rian, Bordeaux, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   42.75
Picpoul de Pinet, Château de la Mirande, Languedoc, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   44.00
Viognier, Cazal Viel, Pays d’Oc, Languedoc, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   47.50
Muscadet, Sèvre et Maine, Le Confluent, Famille Lieubeau, Loire Valley, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .     47.50
Chenin/Grenache Blanc, Klein Kasteelberg, Swartland, South Africa 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    49.00
Grüner Veltliner, Lois, Weingut Loimer, Kamptal, Austria 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   55.00
Chardonnay, IGP Oc, L’Ostal, Famille Cazes, Languedoc, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   56.00
Sauvignon de Touraine, Domaine Guy Allion, Loire Valley, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   59.00
Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto, Italy 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   61.00
Pinot Grigio, Franz Haas, Alto Adige, Italy 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   62.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Hunter’s, Marlborough, New Zealand 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   65.00
Riesling Trocken, Schnait, Weingut Knauss, Remstal, Germany 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    67.00
Mâcon-Uchizy, Domaine Talmard, Burgundy, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   68.00
Gavi di Gavi, Lugarara, La Giustiniana, Piedmont, Italy 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   71.00
Sancerre, Domaine Arnaud et Stephanie Dezat, Loire Valley, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   76.00
Chablis, Domaine Nathalie et Gilles Fèvre, Burgundy, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   79.00
Condrieu, La Berne, Domaine Lionel Faury, Rhône Valley, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      114.00
Pernand-Vergelesses 1er Cru, Les Caradeaux, Domaine Chanson, Burgundy, France 2018   .    .    .      128.00
Chardonnay, Marine Layer, Charles Heintz Vineyard, Sonoma Coast, California 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .     135.00
Meursault, Limozin, Château de Meursault, Burgundy, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   165.00
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru, La Maltroie, Domaine Vincent et Sophie Morey,  
Burgundy, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     170.00
Chablis Grand Cru, Blanchot, Prieuré Saint Côme, Burgundy, France 2018   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   175.00
Puligny-Montrachet, David Moret, Burgundy, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   185.00
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Domaine Rapet Père et Fils, Burgundy, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .      265.00
Bâtard Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Gagnard Delagrange, Burgundy, France 2017   .    .    .    .    .   595.00

L’Ostal Rose, IGP Pays d’Oc, Famille Cazes, Languedoc, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    52.50
Sancerre Rosé, Domaine Dezat, Loire Valley, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    65.00
Côtes de Provence Rosé, Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans, Provence, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    . 76.00
Côtes de Provence Rosé, Rock Angel, Château d’Esclans, Provence, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 96.00

125ml

Meursault, Limozin, Château de Meursault, Burgundy, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     32.00	 165.00
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Domaine Rapet Père et Fils, Burgundy, France 2022   .    .    .    48.00	 265.00

Glass

 WHITE BY CORAVIN

WHITE

ROSÉ

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle
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Moulin de Gassac, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    35.75
Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah, Domaine Montrose, IGP Pays d’Oc, Languedoc, France, 2024  .    .    .    .     39.75
Tempranillo, Hacienda López de Haro, Bodega Classica, Rioja, Spain 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   46.25
Corbières Tradition, Château la Bastide, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    47.00
Pinot Noir, IGP Oc, La Foule, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   49.00
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Fantini Farnese, Abruzzo, Italy 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   54.00
Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Rafaèl, Tommasi, Veneto, Italy 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   56.00
Cahors Malbec, Héritage, Château du Cèdre, South West, France 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    60.00
Cotes du Rhone, Les Abeilles Rouge, Jean-Luc Colombo, Rhône Valley, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .   62.00
Zweigelt, Zantho, Burgenland, Austria 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     66.00
Brouilly, Château de Pierreux, Beaujolais, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     67.00
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Lebreuil, Burgundy, France 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   73.00
Rioja Crianza, Biga de Luberri, Rioja, Spain 2019  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   78.00
Blaufränkisch, Weingut Prieler, Johanneshöhe, Burgenland, Austria 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   80.00
Chianti Classico, Dievole, Tuscany, Italy 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     82.00
Mercurey, Vieilles Vignes, Domaine du Château Philippe le Hardi, Burgundy, France 2022   .    .    .    .   82.00
Château La Tour de By, Médoc, Bordeaux, France 2014  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    83.00
Langhe Nebbiolo, Paolo Scavino, Piedmont, Italy 2021   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   88.00
Spätburgunder, Hohem-Sülzen, Alte Reben, Erste Gewächs,  
Weingut Battenfeld-Spanier Rheinhessen, Germany 2021   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   90.00
Haut-Médoc, Château Larose Perganson, Cru Bourgeois Supérieur, Bordeaux, France 2016   .    .    .     94.00
Pinot Nero, Franz Haas, Alto Adige, Italy 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     98.00
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Les Sinards, Famille Perrin, Rhône Valley, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 106.00
Pauillac de Lynch Bages, Famille J-M Cazes, Bordeaux, France 2020   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  110.00
Brunello di Montalcino, La Manella, Cortonesi, Tuscany, Italy 2019   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   112.00
Pauillac, Réserve de la Comtesse, Château Pichon Longueville, Bordeaux, France 2020   .    .    .    .    .   122.00
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Allegrini, Veneto, Italy 2020   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  132.00
Nuits-Saint-Georges, Les Montrosiers, Domaine Faiveley Burgundy, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  136.00
Côte-Rôtie, Ampodium, Domaine René Rostaing, Rhône Valley, France 2019  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   140.00
Barolo, Altare, Piemonte, Italy 2019   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 148.00
Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine René Bouvier, Burgundy, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 155.00
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru, Les Chaignots, Robert Chevillon, Burgundy, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    . 195.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, California, USA 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   230.00
Pauillac, Château d’Armailhac, 2eme Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France 2000  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  290.00
Ornellaia, Bolgheri Superiore, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy 2021   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 305.00
Saint-Julien, Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou, 2ème Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France 2010   .    .    .    .    .    .    .  425.00

125ml

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Les Chaignots, Robert Chevillon, Burgundy, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .     38.00	 195.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, California, USA 2021    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     45.00	 250.00

Glass

RED
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